
Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

116

11

38

16

502

23

19

115

93

8

22

33

87

Name

Tamaš Casar

Vukašin Ðurcic

Gojko Popovic

Roland  Lacko

Dejan Paunovic

Nikola Živanovic

Marko Popovic

Dejan Matijevic

Strahinja Zlatic

Vladimir Tucakovic

Uroš Rakic

Nemanja Dragovic

Kristijan Stojkovic

Nat/State

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Class
MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

7

Total Tm

19:07.908

19:10.656

19:12.354

19:30.191

19:35.390

20:14.968

20:24.804

19:08.553

19:09.503

19:50.444

19:53.098

21:22.447

16:24.787

Diff

2.748

4.446

22.283

27.482

1:07.060

1:16.896

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

Gap

2.748

1.698

17.837

5.199

39.578

9.836

1 Lap

0.950

40.941

2.654

1:29.349

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:52.512

1:56.742

1:54.467

1:55.942

1:57.710

2:01.665

1:55.736

2:04.362

2:02.224

2:10.589

2:09.082

2:19.002

2:01.006

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

Email
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada Kruševca 2022
MX

Prva trka MX OPEN

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:08:57

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

15.5.2022. 11:55


